
Coverages for All Firm Sizes

•	 Professional and pollution liability on an annual  
or project basis, owners protective professional 
indemnity and follow-form excess

•	 No account is too big or too small in premium or 
revenue — if it fits our appetite, we will consider it

•	 Broad definition of covered professional services  
and contractor activities

•	 Limits of Liability up to $25 Million

Highlights

berkleycp.com

Industry Specialists, 
Innovative Solutions
Professional and pollution liability insurance,  
plus protective indemnity and mitigation for 
contractors and project owners

A+
(Superior)

Rated by A.M. Best Company 

#340
Fortune 500 list 

(W. R. Berkley Corp.)

*Based on policyholder claim resolution surveys. 

Underwriting Expertise

•	 We’re a large, dedicated team of underwriters  
with 100+ years of combined experience

•	 No territorial restrictions — work with the 
underwriter of your choice

•	 We have the autonomy and authority to quickly 
provide solutions that serve our clients’ needs

In-House, Responsive Claims

•	 Our claims professionals average more than 20 years 
in the insurance industry

•	 Most have decades of experience managing 
construction and design claims

•	 Each handles 125 matters or less, well below the 
industry average, allowing us to provide responsive, 
high-quality and personalized service

•	 We respond to nearly 600 claims annually

Total Reported Claims Closed* 

*From 2015–July 2024
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Five Star Claims 

Experience*

http://www.berkleydp.com


About Berkley Construction Professional
Berkley Construction Professional provides professional 
and pollution liability as well as protective professional 
indemnity insurance for contractors and project owners. 
Our experienced underwriters are industry specialists 
who are passionate about delivering tailored and 
innovative solutions to brokers and policyholders and 
have the authority and autonomy to act quickly. We 
offer practical risk management guidance and our 
in-house claims professionals advocate on clients’ 
behalf, seeking to protect deductibles and offering 
support throughout the process. 

Berkley Construction Professional is a division of 
Berkley Alliance Managers, a member of W. R. Berkley 
Corporation, a Fortune 500 company, is part of the 
S&P 500 and whose insurance company subsidiaries 
are rated A+ (Superior) by A.M. Best.

Products and services described above are provided through various surplus 
lines insurance company subsidiaries of W. R. Berkley Corporation and offered 
through licensed surplus lines brokers. Not all products and services may be 
available in all jurisdictions, and the coverage provided by any insurer is subject 
to the actual terms and conditions of the policies issued. Surplus lines insurance 
carriers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds and insureds are 
therefore not protected by such funds.

Berkley Construction Professional
412 Mt. Kemble Avenue | Suite G50 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
berkleycp.com

In California: 
a division of Berkley Managers Insurance Services, LLC 
CA License #0H05115
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Highlights

Contact us

Ed Sheiffele
Executive Vice President
esheiffele@berkleycp.com
973.775.7492

Dennis Baez
Senior Vice President
dbaez@berkleycp.com
347.813.1074

Peter Brooks
Senior Vice President
pbrooks@berkleycp.com
720.360.7500

Chris McQueen
Senior Vice President
cmcqueen@berkleycp.com
770.910.1015

David Pacifici
Senior Vice President
dpacifici@berkleycp.com
818.291.6231

Colleen Kennedy
Vice President
ckennedy@berkleycp.com 
267.532.6346

Sean Brown
Assistant Vice President
sebrown@berkleycp.com
973.775.3368

Annie Buelow
Assistant Vice President
abuelow@berkleycp.com
312.705.1128

Ashley Harrell
Assistant Vice President
aharrell@berkleycp.com
312.340.3458

Courtney Preston
Assistant Vice President
cpreston@berkleycp.com
770.910.1020

Lauren Taylor
Senior Underwriter
lataylor@berkleycp.com
212.822.3396

Matthew Daniel
Underwriter
mdaniel@berkleycp.com
478.832.5517

Vaishali Desai
Underwriter
vdesai@berkleycp.com
770.910.1026

Nick Johnston
Underwriter
njohnston@berkleycp.com
973.775.3374

Peter Clarke
Executive Vice President
W/R/B Underwriting
peclarke@ 
wrbunderwriting.com
+44.0.203.943.9062

Did You Know?

•	 We offer quotes for project insurance even if we 
don’t write the primary policy

•	 We offer “rolling” project-specific policies that allow 
you to enroll projects and share an aggregate

•	 We are specialists who provide solutions without 
strings attached

Innovative, Customized Solutions

•	 Multi-product approach to risk

•	 Integrated Project Delivery product

•	 Employed Professional Liability on OPUS

•	 Customized Coverage for Design/Manufacture/ 
Install exposures

•	 Contractors Pollution Liability (CPL) Owner-Controlled 
Insurance Program (OCIP)

•	 Designated Construction Project Aggregate Limits 
(DCPAL) endorsement

•	 Faulty Workmanship Liability Coverage for qualifying 
subcontractors — not negligence based

http://berkleycp.com

